
The views expressed herein are those of the authors and do not necessarily reflect the views of CBBEP or other 
organizations that may have provided funding for this project. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Habitat Atlas 

Publication CBBEP – 83 
Project Number – 1227  

August 2012  
 

 

Prepared by 
Anchor QEA, LLC 

720 Olive Way, Suite 1900 
Seattle, WA 98101 

361-543-0303 
 
 
 

Submitted to: 
Coastal Bend Bays & Estuaries Program 

1305 N. Shoreline Blvd. Ste 205 
Corpus Christi, Texas 78401 

 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
HABITAT ATLAS 

COASTAL BEND BAYS & ESTUARIES PROGRAM 
 
Prepared for 
Coastal Bend Bays & Estuaries Program, Inc. 

 

 

 

 

Prepared by 
Anchor QEA, LLC 

720 Olive Way, Suite 1900 

Seattle, WA  98101 

 

 

August 2012 
 



 

 

 

WATERSHEDS 



Nu
ece

s Rive
r

Lavaca River

Rio Grande

San Antonio River

Guadalupe River

AransasAransas
CountyCounty

BeeBee
CountyCounty

CalhounCalhoun
CountyCounty

Live OakLive Oak
CountyCounty

McMullenMcMullen
CountyCounty

RefugioRefugio
CountyCounty

San PatricioSan Patricio
CountyCounty

BrooksBrooks
CountyCounty

DuvalDuval
CountyCounty

Jim WellsJim Wells
CountyCounty

KenedyKenedy
CountyCounty

KlebergKleberg
CountyCounty

NuecesNueces
CountyCounty

Waster Basins
Colorado-Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca-Guadalupe
Guadalupe
San Antonio
San Antonio-Nueces
Nueces
Nueces-Rio Grande

Major Rivers/Streams
County Outline

Watersheds
CBBEP Habitat Atlas

Q:
\Jo

bs
\12

07
37

-00
.01

_C
BB

EP
_H

ab
ita

t_A
tla

s\M
ap

s\H
ab

ita
t_A

tla
s\H

ab
ita

t_A
tla

s_
Wa

ter
sh

ed
s.m

xd
  n

ko
ch

ie 
 8/

23
/20

12
  4

:15
:29

 PM

0 8 16 24 32
Miles

[

Source: U.S. Geological Survey



 

 

 

COASTAL HABITATS 



CalhounCalhoun
CountyCounty

County Outline
NOAA Habitat Assessment

Annelid Reef
Bivalve Reef
Continuous SRV
Emergent Marsh
Land
Mangroves

Patchy SRV
Reef/Hardbottom
Submersed Aquatic Vegetation
Tidal Marsh
Tidal Swamp
Unconsolidated Sediments
Unknown Benthic Habitat

Coastal Habitats
CBBEP Habitat Atlas

Q:
\Jo

bs
\12

07
37

-00
.01

_C
BB

EP
_H

ab
ita

t_A
tla

s\M
ap

s\H
ab

ita
t_A

tla
s\H

ab
ita

t_A
tla

s_
Co

as
tal

_H
ab

ita
ts.

mx
d  

nk
oc

hie
  8

/23
/20

12
  4

:05
:15

 PM

0 1.5 3 4.5 6
Miles

[

Source: Department of Commerce (DOC), National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA), National Ocean Service (NOS), Coastal Services Center (CSC)
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Source: Department of Commerce (DOC), National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA), National Ocean Service (NOS), Coastal Services Center (CSC)
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Source: Department of Commerce (DOC), National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA), National Ocean Service (NOS), Coastal Services Center (CSC)
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Source: Department of Commerce (DOC), National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA), National Ocean Service (NOS), Coastal Services Center (CSC)
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Source: Department of Commerce (DOC), National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA), National Ocean Service (NOS), Coastal Services Center (CSC)



KenedyKenedy
CountyCounty

KlebergKleberg
CountyCounty

NuecesNueces
CountyCounty

County Outline
NOAA Habitat Assessment

Annelid Reef
Bivalve Reef
Continuous SRV
Emergent Marsh
Land
Mangroves

Patchy SRV
Reef/Hardbottom
Submersed Aquatic Vegetation
Tidal Marsh
Tidal Swamp
Unconsolidated Sediments
Unknown Benthic Habitat

Coastal Habitats
CBBEP Habitat Atlas

Q:
\Jo

bs
\12

07
37

-00
.01

_C
BB

EP
_H

ab
ita

t_A
tla

s\M
ap

s\H
ab

ita
t_A

tla
s\H

ab
ita

t_A
tla

s_
Co

as
tal

_H
ab

ita
ts.

mx
d  

nk
oc

hie
  8

/23
/20

12
  4

:17
:40

 PM

0 1.5 3 4.5 6
Miles

[

Source: Department of Commerce (DOC), National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA), National Ocean Service (NOS), Coastal Services Center (CSC)
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Source: Department of Commerce (DOC), National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA), National Ocean Service (NOS), Coastal Services Center (CSC)
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Source: Department of Commerce (DOC), National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA), National Ocean Service (NOS), Coastal Services Center (CSC)



 

 

 

COASTAL HABITATS – BIRDS 
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Source: Fish and Wildlife Service Critical Habitat
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Source: Fish and Wildlife Service Critical Habitat
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Source: Fish and Wildlife Service Critical Habitat
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Source: Fish and Wildlife Service Critical Habitat
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Source: Fish and Wildlife Service Critical Habitat
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Source: Federal Emergency Management Agency (DFIRM)
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Source: Federal Emergency Management Agency (DFIRM)
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Source: Federal Emergency Management Agency (DFIRM)
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Source: Federal Emergency Management Agency (DFIRM)
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Source: Federal Emergency Management Agency (DFIRM)
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Source: Federal Emergency Management Agency (DFIRM)
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